CrimeReports

Maricopa Police Department Report Oct. 9-15, 2016

Crime Type

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

BURGLARY
RESIDENTIAL

THEFT

BURGLARY
RESIDENTIAL

ROBBERY

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

THEFT

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

THEFT

THEFT

Date/Time

10/15/2016
11:10 PM

10/14/2016
06:10 PM
10/14/2016
01:10 PM

10/13/2016
11:10 AM

10/12/2016
05:10 PM

10/12/2016
03:10 PM
10/12/2016
11:10 AM
10/12/2016
09:10 AM
10/12/2016
09:10 AM
10/12/2016
07:10 AM
10/12/2016
12:10 AM

10/12/2016
12:10 AM

Address

21900 Block N OLSON CT 161015046-1
45200 Block W JUNIPER

AVE

19500 Block N JOHN

WAYNE PKWY

45400 Block W GUILDER

AVE

18100 Block N ALTERRA

PKWY

43200 Block W
OAKLAND CT

21900 Block N JOHN

WAYNE PKWY

45100 Block W GAVILAN

DR

44000 Block W STONE

CREEK RD

43900 Block W ADOBE

CIR

43200 Block W KNAUSS

DR

43200 Block W KNAUSS

DR

Case

Number Description

BURGLARY, VEHICLE
UNLAW ENTRY

BURGLARY, RES

161014032-1 UNLAWFUL ENTRY

161014019-2 THEFT, PROP, OTHR

BURGLARY, RES
UNLAWFUL ENTRY

ROBBERY, FIREARM,
STREET

BURGLARY, VEHICLE
UNLAW ENTRY

BURGLARY, VEHICLE
UNLAW ENTRY

161013015-1
161012024-1
161012019-1
161012010-1

161012007-1 Theft of Prop

BURGLARY, VEHICLE
UNLAW ENTRY

BURGLARY, VEHICLE
UNLAW ENTRY

161012008-2
161012004-1
161012001-1 Theft of Prop

161012001-2 THEFT, PROP, OTHR

Agency

Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department



Crime Type

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

BURGLARY
RESIDENTIAL

THEFT

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

THEFT

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

THEFT

BURGLARY
VEHICLE

Date/Time

10/11/2016
06:10 AM

10/10/2016
11:10 AM
10/10/2016
11:10 AM
10/10/2016
11:10 AM
10/09/2016
10:10 PM
10/09/2016
04:10 PM
10/09/2016
01:10 AM
10/09/2016
12:10 AM

10/09/2016
12:10 AM

Case

Address Number

Description

BURGLARY, VEHICLE
UNLAW ENTRY

40900 Block W BRANDT BURGLARY, VEHICLE
DR 1610100131 FORCE ENTRY

43700 Block W ARIZONA BURGLARY, RES
AVE 161010014-2 UNLAWFUL ENTRY

39600 Block W CIVIC
CENTER PLAZA N

44300 Block W CANYON

43600 Block W ELM DR 161011004-1

161010011-1 Theft of Prop

1610090481 BURGLARY, VEHICLE

CREEK DR UNLAW ENTRY
20800 Block N JOHN

e 161009032-1 THEFT, PROP, OTHR
44600 Block W SANTA BURGLARY, VEHICLE
FE AVE 161009004-1 )1 AW ENTRY

4Tie5|(_)0 Block WBELLA  161000003-2 THEFT, PROP, OTHR
44500 Block W BELLA BURGLARY, VEHICLE
TRL 161009003-1 o pcE ENTRY

Agency

Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department
Maricopa Police
Department




