## **CrimeReports**

## Maricopa Police Department Report Oct. 9-15, 2016

Crime Type	Date/Time	Address	Case Number	Description	Agency
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/15/2016 11:10 PM	21900 Block N OLSON CT	161015046-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY RESIDENTIAL	10/14/2016 06:10 PM	45200 Block W JUNIPER AVE	161014032-1	BURGLARY, RES UNLAWFUL ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/14/2016 01:10 PM	19500 Block N JOHN WAYNE PKWY	161014019-2	2 THEFT, PROP, OTHR	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY RESIDENTIAL	10/13/2016 11:10 AM	45400 Block W GUILDER AVE	161013015-1	BURGLARY, RES UNLAWFUL ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
ROBBERY	10/12/2016 05:10 PM	18100 Block N ALTERRA PKWY	161012024-1	ROBBERY, FIREARM, STREET	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/12/2016 03:10 PM	43200 Block W OAKLAND CT	161012019-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/12/2016 11:10 AM	21900 Block N JOHN WAYNE PKWY	161012010-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/12/2016 09:10 AM	45100 Block W GAVILAN DR	101012007-1	Theft of Prop	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/12/2016 09:10 AM	44000 Block W STONE CREEK RD	161012008-2	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/12/2016 07:10 AM	43900 Block W ADOBE CIR	161012004-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/12/2016 12:10 AM	43200 Block W KNAUSS DR	161012001-1	Theft of Prop	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/12/2016 12:10 AM	43200 Block W KNAUSS DR	161012001-2	2 THEFT, PROP, OTHR	Maricopa Police Department

Crime Type	Date/Time	Address	Case Number	Description	Agency
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/11/2016 06:10 AM	43600 Block W ELM DR	161011004-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/10/2016 11:10 AM	40900 Block W BRANDT DR	161010013-1	FORCE ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY RESIDENTIAL	10/10/2016 11:10 AM	43700 Block W ARIZONA AVE	161010014-2	BURGLARY, RES UNLAWFUL ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/10/2016 11:10 AM	39600 Block W CIVIC CENTER PLAZA N	161010011-1	Theft of Prop	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/09/2016 10:10 PM	44300 Block W CANYON CREEK DR	161009048-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/09/2016 04:10 PM	20800 Block N JOHN WAYNE PKWY	161009032-1	THEFT, PROP, OTHR	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/09/2016 01:10 AM	44600 Block W SANTA FE AVE	161009004-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE UNLAW ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department
THEFT	10/09/2016 12:10 AM	44500 Block W BELLA TRL		THEFT, PROP, OTHR	Maricopa Police Department
BURGLARY VEHICLE	10/09/2016 12:10 AM	44500 Block W BELLA TRL	161009003-1	BURGLARY, VEHICLE FORCE ENTRY	Maricopa Police Department